Kyle Park N.S.

School Calendar 2024/2025
Re-opening Wednesday August 28"

Mid-Term Break: Closing on Friday October 25", re-
opening on Monday November 4™

Christmas Holidays: Closing on Friday December
20", re-opening on Monday January 6%

St. Brigid’s Day: Closed on Monday February 3™

Mid-Term Break: Closed on Thursday February 20™
& Friday February 21°

St. Patrick’s Day: Closed on Monday March 17%

Easter Holidays: Closing on Friday April 11", re-
opening on Monday April 28"



e May Bank Holiday: Closed Monday May 5%

e June Bank Holiday: Closed Monday June 2™

e Closing for summer holidays on Friday June 20™



